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SWIM TEAM

Rackley Swim Team Masters
Long Course Swim Meet

Centenary Aquatic Centre — 30 September 2023
1:30pm Start (1:00pm Warmup)

Event Distance Stroke

1. 50m Freestyle

2. 4 x50m Medley Relay (Mixed)
3. 100m Butterfly

4, 100m Backstroke

5. 100m Breaststroke

6. 100m Freestyle

7. 4 x 50m Freestyle Relay (Women)
8. 200m IM

9. 200m Butterfly

10. 4 x 50m Freestyle Relay (Men)
11. 200m Backstroke

12. 200m Freestyle

13. 200m Breaststroke

14. 50m Butterfly

15. 50m Breaststroke

16. 50m Backstroke
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RACKLEY

SWIM TEAM

Welcome Team Athletes
Rackley Swim Team Masters welcome you to their third LC 1 QAC  Albany Creek Masters 2
Swim Meet! We hope you enjoy the day and have fun racing 2 QAL Aqualicious Masters 7
with friends at the beautiful Centenary Aquatic Centre. 3 QBR  Barbarians Masters 5
4 QCD Belgravia Masters 5
5 QBN Brisbane Northside Masters 3
BBQ 6 QSM  Brisbane Southside Masters 6
There will be a Sausage Sizzle BBQ on the day, and drinks 7 QGA  Genesis Aquatics Masters 2
available from the canteen. 8 QGF Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2
9 QIG Ipswich Grammar Masters 3
10 QLT Long Tan Legends Masters 1
Awards 11 QMM  Miami Masters 4
Awards will be presented following the conclusion of the 12 QNA  Noosa Masters 3
meet:- 13 QPE Pelican Waters Masters 1
) 14  QPS Pimpama Masters 1
- Male Swimmer of the Meet 15 QRL  Rackley Swim Team Masters 21
- Female Swimmer of the Meet 16 QRB  Redlands Bayside Masters 2
- Highest Aggregate Points Club Trophy 17 QRC River City Masters 10
- Small Clubs Average Points Trophy 18 QPB Southport Masters 1
- Large Clubs Average Points Trophy 19 QSC  Sunshine Coast Masters 1
20  QTW  Toowoomba Masters 4
Swimmer of the Meet will be awarded to the Male & Female 21 QSW  TSA Masters 1
who made the most improvements on their nominated times 22 QUQ  UQ Masters >
across 5 swims. 23  USMS US Masters Oregon 1

Total: 91

COVID-Safe Meet Information
To help reduce the spread of COVID-19 please:

e Do not attend if you are COVID-19 positive or have
COVID-19 symptoms

e Maintain physical distancing to the extent possible
outside of the pool

e  Practice good hand hygiene, washing/sanitising hands
often

Approximate Timeline

Event Entries Heats Starts at
1 Mixed 50 Freestyle 71 12 01:30PM
2 Mixed 200 Medley Relay 5 1 01:44PM
3 Mixed 100 Butterfly 8 2 01:48PM
4 Mixed 100 Backstroke 18 4 0L:53FM
5 Mixed 100 Breaststroke 21 4 02:04 PM
6 Mixed 100 Freestyle 56 10 02:15PM
7 Women 200 Freestyle Relay 3 1 02:34FPM
8 Mixed 200 IM 7 2 02:37PM
9 Mixed 200 Butterfly 2 1 02:49PM
10 Men 200 Freestyle Relay 5 1 02:53PM
11 Mized 200 Backstroke 11 3 02:36PM
12 Mized 200 Freestyle 36 6 03:11PM
13 Mixed 200 Breaststroke 12 2 03:34PM
14 Mixed 50 Butterfly 33 6 03:45PM
15 Mixed 50 Breaststroks 35 6 03:32PM
16 Mixed 50 Backstroke 31 7 04:01PM
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 91 ==== ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 354 68

Finish Time 04:11PM



Rackley Masters LC Meet 2023 - 30/09/2023
Meet Program - Session 1

Event 1 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f12 Finals Startsat01:30 PM
3 Kirby Patterson-Fahy =~ W22 River City 28.49
4 Dean Abbott M28 Northside 27.54
5 Pedro Goidanich M38 Barbarians 25.45
6 Dion Hutchins M46 Gympie Gold Fins 27.13
7  Luke Palmer M26 Pelican Waters 28.12
8 Jacob Minehan M23 Rackley Masters X28.50
Heat 2o0f12 Finals Startsat01:31 PM
3 Thomas Brennan M33 Southside 28.97
4 Robert Muller M38 Barbarians 28.72
5 Anthony Shing M36 Rackley Masters 28.61
6 Bradley Brennan M33 Southside 28.67
7 Joerg Rockstroh M45 Barbarians 28.95
8 Darryl Hurley M67 UQ Masters 29.64
Heat 3o0f12 Finals Startsat01:32 PM
3 Ross Beaton M67 Miami Masters 30.97
4 Robert Patterson M76 Redlands Bayside 30.67
5 Steve Bollens M64 US Masters 29.82
6 Nola Macaulay W54 UQ Masters 30.43
7 Rebecca Pope W40 River City 30.88
8 Vladimiro Marianetti =~ M30 Rackley Masters 31.02
Heat 4o0f12 Finals Startsat01:34 PM
3 John Haw M56 Southport 31.86
4 Mark Hickman M58 UQ Masters 31.57
5 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians 31.05
6 John McAully M42 Ipswich Grammar 31.07
7 Maree Antonio W52 Toowoomba 31.59
8 Michael Kettewell M38 Albany Creek 32.26
Heat 5o0f12 Finals Startsat01:35PM
3 Peter Hill M64 Aqualicious 33.20
4 Indra Hidayat M50 Aqualicious 32.88
5 Leon Denning M58 River City 3243
6 Warren Midgley M58 Toowoomba 32.70
7 Robert Ashwell M63 Noosa Masters 33.02
8 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Legends 33.36
Heat 60f12 Finals Startsat01:36 PM
3 Elise Butler W53 River City 33.90
4 Damian Burke M51 Aqualicious 33.40
5 Vanessa Teece W55 Miami Masters 33.39
6 Elaine Sng W65 River City 33.40
7  Chris Butler M55 Southside 33.62
8 John Simonidis M57 Noosa Masters 34.05
Heat 7o0f12 Finals Startsat01:37 PM
3  Don Taylor M73 Toowoomba 34.78
4  Alexia Manase W38 Rackley Masters 34.64
5 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia 34.15
6 Brian Shapland M72 River City 34.46
7  Craig Steains M56 River City 34.77
8 Katrina Munn W40 Rackley Masters 35.00

Heat 8o0f12 Finals Startsat01:38 PM
3 Jane Tilbury W65 River City 36.30
4 Henry Vagner M80 Miami Masters 35.86
5 Claire Mas W41 Rackley Masters 35.07
6 Jill Stevens W36 Pimpama Masters 35.35
7 Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia 36.03
8 Jodie Craswell W55 Southside 36.64

Heat 9o0f12 Finals Startsat01:39 PM
3 Nicolette Spicer W51 Tsa Masters 38.70
4 Brian Wilson M59 Genesis Aquatics 36.99
5 Michael Lee M50 Aqualicious 36.70
6 Anthony Grimmond M71 Belgravia 36.86
7 Clare Jones W54 Rackley Masters X37.00
8 Michael Davis M75 Barbarians 39.23

Heat 10of12 Finals Startsat01:40 PM
3 JohnKing M81 Redlands Bayside 44.96
4 Lena Lundell W66 Aqualicious 39.97
5 Jacinta Nemeth W43 Southside 39.42
6 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia 39.87
7 Penelope Lister W61 Sunshine Coast 43.29
8 Fiona Saunders W71 Rackley Masters 45.92

Heat 11o0f12 Finals Startsat01:41PM
3 Rob Hendry M71 Rackley Masters XNT
4 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 59.86
5 Eric Whittington M65 Rackley Masters X50.00
6 Charlotte Hickman W52 Genesis Aquatics 53.63
7 Lex Boothby M72 Aqualicious NT
8 Alyson Alway W66 Aqualicious NT

Heat 12o0f12 Finals Startsat01:43 PM
3 Andrew Kemp M21 Rackley Masters XNT
4 Kyle Rethamel M26 Rackley Masters XNT
5 Jonathan Schleifer M46 Rackley Masters NT
6 Matthew Heywood M28 Rackley Masters XNT
7 Konna Chakravarty W26 Rackley Masters XNT
8

Event 2 Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat01:44 PM
3 Southside X160 A 2:42.00

1) Bradley Brennan M33
3) Chris Butler M55
River City

X160 A

1) Kirby Patterson-Fahy W22

3) Viv Broadbent W37
Rackley Masters

3) Claire Mas W41
Rackley Masters

X160 A
1) Igor Nomoto Nirazawa M43

X120 B

2) Jodie Craswell W55
4) Jacinta Nemeth W43

2) Stephen Howell M41
4) Brian Shapland M72
2:25
2) Nic Carmichael M38
4) Alexia Manase W38

2:24.00

40

XNT

1) Andrew Kemp M21

3) Konna Chakravarty W26
Aqualicious

1) Alyson Alway W66
3) Michael Lee M50

X200 A

2) Vladimiro Marianetti M30
4) Clare Jones W54

3:07.58
2) Indra Hidayat M50
4) Lena Lundell W66



Rackley Masters LC Meet 2023 - 30/09/2023
Meet Program - Session 1

Event 3 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat01:48 PM
3 Dean Abbott M28 Northside 1:18.81
4  Chris Savage M36 Ipswich Grammar 1:13.64
5 Rebecca Pope W40 River City 1:11.42
6 Jacob Minehan M23 Rackley Masters X1:12.00
7 Matthew Vincent M59 Gympie Gold Fins 1:16.42
8
Heat 2o0f2 Finals Startsat01:50 PM
3
4  Kyle Rethamel M26 Rackley Masters XNT
5 Colette Southam W58 Miami Masters 1:35.58
6 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 2:25.85
7
8
Event 4 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Finals Startsat01:53 PM
3 Leon Denning M58 River City 1:34.24
4 Alexia Manase W38 Rackley Masters 1:29.57
5 Mark Hickman M58 UQ Masters 1:18.74
6 Nic Carmichael M38 Rackley Masters 1:27.81
7 Claire Mas W41 Rackley Masters 1:30.85
Heat 2o0f4 Finals Startsat01:55PM
3 PeterJardine M70 Albany Creek 1:53.19
4 Andrea Hutchinson W61 Rackley Masters 1:43.21
5 Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia 1:36.92
6 Ross Beaton M67 Miami Masters 1:40.28
7 Tracey Beresford W59 Northside 1:43.65
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat01:58 PM
3 Michael Davis M75 Barbarians 2:20.00
4 Andree Ernst W72 UQMasters 1:58.31
5 Kylie Dean W53 Southside 1:56.74
6 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 1:58.10
7  Craig Steains M56 River City 1:58.52
Heat 4 o0of4 Finals Startsat02:01 PM
3
4 Thomas Brennan M33 Southside NT
5 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 2:54.83
6 John McAully M42 Ipswich Grammar NT
7
Event 5 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals Startsat02:04 PM
3 Nola Macaulay W54 UQ Masters 1:30.23
4 Michael Kettewell M38 Albany Creek 1:23.33
5 Rob Chrzescijanski M38 Ipswich Grammar 1:15.06
6 Ian Robinson M60 Noosa Masters 1:20.46
7 Indra Hidayat M50 Aqualicious 1:25.62
8 Stephen Howell M41 River City 1:33.65

Heat 2o0f4 Finals Startsat02:07 PM
3 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia 1:48.01
4 Robert Patterson M76 Redlands Bayside 1:40.90
5 Brian Wilson M59 Genesis Aquatics 1:34.36
6 Vanessa Teece W55 Miami Masters 1:34.90
7 Michael Lee M50 Aqualicious 1:47.41
8 Jodie Craswell W55 Southside 1:51.40
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat02:09 PM
3 Charlotte Hickman W52 Genesis Aquatics 2:20.24
4 Anthony Grimmond M71 Belgravia 2:06.12
5 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 1:58.28
6 Kylie Dean W53 Southside 2:04.93
7 Penelope Lister W61 Sunshine Coast 2:06.56
8 Fiona Saunders W71 Rackley Masters 2:23.33
Heat 4 of4 Finals Startsat02:12 PM
3
4 Jacinta Nemeth W43 Southside NT
5 JohnKing M81 Redlands Bayside 2:29.78
6 Peter Hill M64 Aqualicious NT
7
8
Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10of10 Finals Startsat02:15PM
3 Jacob Minehan M23 Rackley Masters X1:03.00
4 Matthew Vincent M59 Gympie Gold Fins 1:02.22
5 Luke Palmer M26 Pelican Waters 1:00.31
6 Kirby Patterson-Fahy = W22 River City 1:01.82
7 Dean Abbott M28 Northside 1:02.44
8 Dion Hutchins M46 Gympie Gold Fins 1:03.22
Heat 20f10 Finals Startsat02:16 PM
3 Viv Broadbent W37 River City 1:09.45
4 Joerg Rockstroh M45 Barbarians 1:07.35
5 Bradley Brennan M33 Southside 1:03.87
6 Anthony Shing M36 Rackley Masters 1:04.41
7 Darryl Hurley M67 UQ Masters 1:08.66
8 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians 1:10.42
Heat 3o0of10 Finals Startsat02:18 PM
3  Ross Beaton M67 Miami Masters 1:11.33
4 John Haw M56 Southport 1:11.14
5 Maree Antonio W52 Toowoomba 1:10.60
6 John McAully M42 Ipswich Grammar 1:10.73
7 Rebecca Wilson W38 Toowoomba 1:11.25
8 Elaine Sng W65 River City 1:13.33
Heat 40of10 Finals Startsat02:20 PM
3 Elise Butler W53 River City 1:16.76
4 Vanessa Teece W55 Miami Masters 1:14.24
5 Jill Stevens W36 Pimpama Masters 1:13.85
6 Leon Denning M58 River City 1:13.87
7  Brian Shapland M72 River City 1:15.87
8 Damian Burke M51 Aqualicious 1:16.81
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5 Finals (#6 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Katrina Munn
Chris Butler
John Simonidis

Robert Ashwell
Claire Mas
Clare Jones
60of 10 Finals
Michael Lee
Jane Tilbury
Don Taylor
Stewart Bondarenko
Edward Collyer
Craig Steains
70f10 Finals

Fiona Saunders
Lena Lundell
Nicolette Spicer
Michael Davis
Marsha Reddiex
Eric Whittington
80f10 Finals
Anthony Grimmond
Trish Robinson
John King
Charlotte Hickman
Lex Boothby
Rob Hendry
90f10 Finals
Kathryn Krosch
Michael Kettewell
Jodie Craswell
Jonathan Schleifer
Vladimiro Marianetti
10 0of 10  Finals
Kyle Rethamel
Matthew Heywood
Konna Chakravarty

W40
M55
M57
Mé63
w41
W54

Rackley Masters LC Meet 2023 - 30/09/2023
Meet Program - Session 1

Rackley Masters
Southside
Noosa Masters
Noosa Masters
Rackley Masters
Rackley Masters

Starts at 02:23 PM

M50
Wé65
M73
M73
M73
M56

Aqualicious

River City
Toowoomba
Belgravia

Long Tan Legends
River City

Starts at 02:25 PM

w71
W66
W51
M75
w80
M65

Rackley Masters
Aqualicious

Tsa Masters
Barbarians
Belgravia

Rackley Masters

Starts at 02:28 PM

M71
W74

Belgravia

Rackley Masters

M81
W52
M72
M71
Starts at 02:30 PM
W30 Rackley Masters
M38 Albany Creek
W55 Southside
M46 Rackley Masters
M30

Redlands Bayside
Genesis Aquatics
Aqualicious

Rackley Masters

Rackley Masters

Starts at 02:32 PM

M26 Rackley Masters
M28 Rackley Masters
W26 Rackley Masters

1:19.72
1:18.07
1:17.62
1:18.02
1:18.92
X1:20.00

1:25.78
1:21.25
1:20.24
1:21.18
1:23.32
1:25.79

1:42.21
1:32.96
1:28.95
1:31.92
1:38.96
X1:45.00

NT
2:18.50
1:46.92
2:01.52

NT

XNT

XNT
NT
NT
NT
NT

XNT
XNT
XNT

Event 7 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat02:34 PM
3
4 Rackley Masters W120 B XNT
1) Britt Sisson W30 2) Kathryn Krosch W30
3) Clare Jones W54 4) Konna Chakravarty W26
5 River City W200 A 2:14.48
1) Elaine Sng W65 2) Elise Butler W53
3) Jane Tilbury W65 4) Rebecca Pope W40
6 Rackley Masters W160 A 2:25.76

1) Claire Mas W41

3) Andrea Hutchinson W61

2) Katrina Munn W40
4) Alexia Manase W38

7
8
Event 8 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat02:37 PM
3
4 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 3:52.53
5 Jacob Minehan M23 Rackley Masters X2:44.00
6 John Haw M56 Southport 3:01.40
7 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia 4:08.46
Heat 2o0f2 Finals Startsat02:42 PM
3
4 Britt Sisson W30 Rackley Masters XNT
5 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 6:05.00
6 Peter Jardine M70 Albany Creek NT
7
Event 9 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat02:49 PM
3
4
5 Rebecca Pope W40 River City 2:45.59
6 Colette Southam W58 Miami Masters 3:53.13
7
8



Rackley Masters LC Meet 2023 - 30/09/2023
Meet Program - Session 1

Event 10 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat02:53 PM

3 River City M200 A 2:17.08

1) Craig Steains M56

3) Stephen Howell M41

2) Brian Shapland M72
4) Leon Denning M58

2:16.18

2) Peter Hill M64
4) Indra Hidayat M50

XNT

2) Matthew Heywood M28
4) Jacob Minehan M23

4 Aqualicious M200 A
1) Damian Burke M51
3) Michael Lee M50

5 Rackley Masters M72 B
1) Andrew Kemp M21
3) Kyle Rethamel M26

6 Belgravia M240 A
1) Anthony Grimmond M71

3) Stewart Bondarenko M73

2:21.94

2) Deon Barnes M59
4) Neil Newman M67

7 Rackley Masters M160 A NT
1) Igor Nomoto Nirazawa M43 2) Nic Carmichael M38
3) Jonathan Schleifer M46 4) Anthony Shing M36
8
Event 11 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals Startsat02:56 PM
3 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Legends 3:55.78
4 Nic Carmichael M38 Rackley Masters 3:17.78
5 Mark Hickman M58 UQ Masters 2:50.77
6 Chris Savage M36 Ipswich Grammar 2:52.00
7  Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia 3:38.00
Heat 2of3 Finals Startsat03:01 PM
3
4 Michael Davis M75 Barbarians 4:20.00
5 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 3:58.74
6 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 4:14.38
7
Heat 3 of3 Finals Startsat03:06 PM
3
4  Alexia Manase W38 Rackley Masters NT
5 Kylie Dean W53 Southside 4:26.66
6 Peter Jardine M70 Albany Creek NT
7
Event 12 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals Startsat03:11PM
3 Viv Broadbent W37 River City 2:22.00
4 Dean Abbott M28 Northside 2:20.27
5 Jacob Minehan M23 Rackley Masters X2:19.00
6 Anthony Shing M36 Rackley Masters 2:19.31
7 Matthew Vincent M59 Gympie Gold Fins 2:21.10
8 Dion Hutchins M46 Gympie Gold Fins 2:28.90
Heat 2of6 Finals Startsat03:14 PM
3 Ross Beaton M67 Miami Masters 2:42.63
4 Rebecca Wilson W38 Toowoomba 2:38.00
5 John Haw M56 Southport 2:34.75
6 Darryl Hurley M67 UQ Masters 2:35.40
7 Elaine Sng W65 River City 2:39.15
8 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians 2:44.94

Heat 3 of6 Finals Startsat03:17 PM
3 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia 2:50.71
4 Peter Hill M64 Aqualicious 2:49.51
5 Leon Denning M58 River City 2:46.75
6 Brian Shapland M72 River City 2:48.54
7 Don Taylor M73 Toowoomba 2:50.57
8 Claire Mas W41 Rackley Masters 2:51.32
Heat 4 o0of6 Finals Startsat03:20 PM
3 Clare Jones W54 Rackley Masters X3:00.00
4 Damian Burke M51 Aqualicious 2:59.09
5 Elise Butler W53 River City 2:52.66
6 Chris Butler M55 Southside 2:57.24
7  Jill Stevens W36 Pimpama Masters 2:59.23
8 Jane Tilbury W65 River City 3:02.15
Heat 5o0f6 Finals Startsat03:24 PM
3 Fiona Saunders W71 Rackley Masters 3:50.90
4 Lena Lundell W66 Aqualicious 3:25.79
5 Craig Steains M56 River City 3:16.38
6 Michael Lee M50 Aqualicious 3:22.98
7  Eric Whittington M65 Rackley Masters X3:50.00
8 Charlotte Hickman W52 Genesis Aquatics 4:19.65
Heat 60f6 Finals Startsat03:29 PM
3 Kathryn Krosch W30 Rackley Masters XNT
4 Jonathan Schleifer M46 Rackley Masters NT
5 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 4:56.66
6 Kate Chapple W58 Northside NT
7  Britt Sisson W30 Rackley Masters XNT
8 Matthew Heywood M28 Rackley Masters XNT
Event 13 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat03:34 PM
3 Maree Antonio W52 Toowoomba 3:38.10
4 Brian Wilson M59 Genesis Aquatics 3:25.92
5 Ian Robinson M60 Noosa Masters 3:01.87
6 Indra Hidayat M50 Aqualicious 3:22.04
7 Vanessa Teece W55 Miami Masters 3:31.75
8 Andree Ernst W72 UQMasters 4:09.04
Heat 2o0f2 Finals Startsat03:39 PM
3 Kate Chapple W58 Northside NT
4 JohnKing M81 Redlands Bayside 5:28.34
5 Charlotte Hickman W52 Genesis Aquatics 4:54.87
6 Fiona Saunders W71 Rackley Masters 5:07.21
7 Anthony Grimmond M71 Belgravia NT
8 Kylie Dean W53 Southside NT
Event 14 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0of6 Finals Startsat03:45PM
3 Chris Savage M36 Ipswich Grammar 30.60
4 Igor Nomoto Nirazawa M43 Rackley Masters 29.17
5 Pedro Goidanich M38 Barbarians 28,51
6 Luke Palmer M26 Pelican Waters 29.15
7 Dion Hutchins M46 Gympie Gold Fins 30.58
8 Matthew Vincent M59 Gympie Gold Fins 30.79



Rackley Masters LC Meet 2023 - 30/09/2023
Meet Program - Session 1

Heat 2 Finals (#14 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
3 Jacob Minehan M23 Rackley Masters X32.50
4 Kirby Patterson-Fahy =~ W22 River City 31.85
5 Anthony Shing M36 Rackley Masters 31.41
6 Rebecca Pope W40 River City 31.77
7 Dean Abbott M28 Northside 32.26
8 Darryl Hurley M67 UQ Masters 33.82
Heat 3 of6 Finals Startsat03:47 PM
3 Deon Barnes M59 Belgravia 36.90
4 John Haw M56 Southport 36.41
5 Maree Antonio W52 Toowoomba 34.94
6 Elaine Sng W65  River City 35.74
7  John Simonidis M57 Noosa Masters 36.80
8 Chris Butler M55 Southside 3831
Heat 4o0of6 Finals Startsat03:48 PM
3 Robert Ashwell M63 Noosa Masters 39.53
4 (Claire Mas W41 Rackley Masters 38.61
5 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia 38.39
6 Colette Southam W58 Miami Masters 38.49
7 Warren Midgley M58 Toowoomba 39.49
8 Jill Stevens W36 Pimpama Masters 40.58
Heat 5o0f6 Finals Startsat03:49 PM
3  Peter Hill M64 Aqualicious NT
4 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia 49.37
5 Andrea Hutchinson W61 Rackley Masters 45.17
6 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 46.66
7 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 1:00.66
8 Damian Burke M51 Aqualicious NT
Heat 6o0of6 Finals Startsat03:51PM
3
4 Kyle Rethamel M26 Rackley Masters XNT
5 Vladimiro Marianetti =~ M30 Rackley Masters NT
6 Konna Chakravarty W26 Rackley Masters XNT
7
8
Event 15 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals Startsat03:52 PM
3 Indra Hidayat M50 Aqualicious 37.88
4 Thomas Brennan M33 Southside 36.88
5 Rob Chrzescijanski M38 Ipswich Grammar 33.22
6 Michael Kettewell M38 Albany Creek 36.68
7 Kirby Patterson-Fahy =~ W22 River City 37.83
8 Joerg Rockstroh M45 Barbarians 39.48
Heat 2of6 Finals Startsat03:53 PM
3 Brian Wilson M59 Genesis Aquatics 42.09
4 Stephen Howell M41 River City 41.20
5 Dean Abbott M28 Northside 39.57
6 Nola Macaulay W54 UQ Masters 40.21
7 Rebecca Wilson W38 Toowoomba 41.85
8 Vladimiro Marianetti M30 Rackley Masters 43.60

Heat 3 of6 Finals Startsat03:54 PM
3 Elise Butler W53 River City 46.09
4 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians 44.84
5 Vanessa Teece W55 Miami Masters 43.71
6 Don Taylor M73 Toowoomba 44.09
7 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia 46.03
8 John Simonidis M57 Noosa Masters 46.09
Heat 4o0of6 Finals Startsat03:56 PM
3 Jane Tilbury W65 River City 52.01
4 Anthony Grimmond M71 Belgravia 50.57
5 Michael Lee M50 Aqualicious 46.24
6 Warren Midgley M58 Toowoomba 46.32
7 Tracey Beresford W59 Northside 51.12
8 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 52.85
Heat 5o0f6 Finals Startsat03:57 PM
3 Charlotte Hickman W52 Genesis Aquatics 1:05.57
4 JohnKing M81 Redlands Bayside 1:02.75
5 Penelope Lister W61 Sunshine Coast 55.12
6 Kylie Dean W53 Southside 56.65
7  Fiona Saunders W71 Rackley Masters 1:05.41
8 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 1:35.81
Heat 60f6 Finals Startsat03:59 PM
3 Matthew Heywood M28 Rackley Masters XNT
4 Peter Hill M64 Aqualicious NT
5 Brian Shapland M72 River City NT
6 Rob Hendry M71 Rackley Masters XNT
7 Rebecca Pope W40 River City NT
8
Event 16 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals Startsat04:01 PM
3 Mark Hickman M58 UQ Masters 35.82
4 Dion Hutchins M46 Gympie Gold Fins 32.95
5 Igor Nomoto Nirazawa M43 Rackley Masters 30.77
6 Kirby Patterson-Fahy =~ W22 River City 3291
7 Robert Muller M38 Barbarians 33.87
Heat 2of7 Finals Startsat04:02 PM
3 Alexia Manase W38 Rackley Masters 39.38
4 John McAully M42 Ipswich Grammar 39.00
5 Joerg Rockstroh M45 Barbarians 36.69
6 Bradley Brennan M33 Southside 36.82
7 Nic Carmichael M38 Rackley Masters 39.30
Heat 3 of7 Finals Startsat04:03 PM
3 Vanessa Teece W55 Miami Masters 41.81
4  Elaine Sng W65 River City 41.38
5 Nola Macaulay W54 UQ Masters 40.77
6 Ross Beaton M67 Miami Masters 41.34
7 Claire Mas W41 Rackley Masters 41.41
Heat 4 of7 Finals Startsat04:05PM
3 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Legends 44.11
4 Peter Hill M64 Aqualicious 42.98
5 Robert Patterson M76 Redlands Bayside 41.83
6 Leon Denning M58 River City 42.97
7 Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia 43.64



Rackley Masters LC Meet 2023 - 30/09/2023
Meet Program - Session 1

Heat 5 Finals (#16 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

3  Kylie Dean W53 Southside 52.72
4 Craig Steains M56 River City 49.18
5 Robert Ashwell M63 Noosa Masters 45.04
6 Tracey Beresford W59 Northside 47.79
7 John Simonidis M57 Noosa Masters 52.36
Heat 60f7 Finals Startsat04:08 PM
3
4 Penelope Lister W61 Sunshine Coast 59.72
5 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 53.29
6 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 54.10
7
Heat 7o0f7 Finals Startsat(04:10 PM
3
4 Andrew Kemp M21 Rackley Masters XNT
5 Alyson Alway W66 Aqualicious NT

6 Jill Stevens W36 Pimpama Masters NT
7
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